BROCHURE
Version 1.0
LMC2P
Upright
Microscope
2
BROCHURE LMC2P
LAXCO has been a leading provider of high precision, cutting edge optical instruments and microscopes for over 30 years. Our

CE
SS
OR
IE
S LMCP-BS-DFK Darkfield Slider for 4X-40X objective
LMCP-BSI-SLP1 Phase Slider for 10X, 40X phase contrast objectives
LMCP-BSI-SLP2 Phase Slider for 20X, 100X phase contrast objectives
LMCP-XY-QP Polarizer for LMC2P
LMCP-EX21-JP Analyser for LMC2P
OB
JE
CT
IV
ES
LMCP-OIPN4 Plan Achromatic Objective 4X / 0.10 (Infinity)
LMCP-OIPN10 Plan Achromatic Objective 10X / 0.25 (Infinity)
LMCP-OIPN20 Plan Achromatic Objective 20X / 0.50 (Infinity)
LMCP-OIPN40s Plan Achromatic Objective 40X / 0.65 (Infinity)
LMCP-OIP50OIL Plan Achromatic Objective 50x/0.95 oil (Infinity)
LMCP-OIPN60s Plan Achromatic Objective 60X/0.85 (Infinity)
LMCP-OIPN100s Plan Achromatic Objective 100X/1.25 (Infinity)
LMCP-OIPNP10 Plan Phase Objective 10X/0.25 (Infinity)
LMCP-OIPNP20 Plan Phase Objective 20X/0.40 (Infinity)
LMCP-OIPNP40 Plan phase contrast objective 40X/0.65 (Infinity)
LMCP-OIPNP100 Plan Phase Objective 100X/1.25 (Infinity)
FI
LT
ER
S
LMCP-XY-FCB Blue filter (45mm diameter)
LMCP-XY-FCY Yellow filter (45mm diameter)
LMCP-IF550 Green filter (45mm diameter)
LMCP-LBD LBD Light Balancing Color Temperature Filter (45mm diameter)
LMCP-XY-FCF Neutral filter (45mm diameter)
EY
EP
IE
CE
S
LMCP-PL10X18T High eye point wide field flat field eyepieces PL10X /18mm
LMCP-PL10X18TR High eye point wide field flat field eyepieces PL10X /18mm, with micrometer
LMCP-PL10X20TR High eye point wide field flat field eyepieces PL10X / 20mm, with micrometer
LMCP-PL10X20P High eye point wide field flat field eyepieces PL10X / 20mm, with pointer
LMCP-PL10X20-1 High eye point wide field flat field eyepieces PL10X / 20mm with 1 mm grid, 10x10
LMCP-PL15X16 High eyepoint plan eyepiece, PL15X16mm
DI
GI
TA

CA
M
ER
AS
 /
C-
M
OU
NT
S
DC2-C 3MP Camera, with .35x C-Mount adapter for MZ & ABR head
SeBaCam5C 5.1 MP Color camera
SeBaCam10C 10 MP CMOS Color camera
DC6-TM1-031788 Truechrome Metric HDMI camera, 1080p, 6MP, w/ 11.6" 1080p IPS Pro HDMI Monitor, SD
card, HDMI cable, USB cable, power adapter, bracket, mouse and software.
LMCP-CX40CTV0.35 0.35X CTV with C mount, focus adjustable
LMCP-CX40CTV0.5 0.5X CTV with C mount, focus adjustable
LMCP-CX40CTV0.65 0.65XCTV with C mount, focus adjustable
LMCP-CX40CTV1 1XCTV with C mount, focus adjustable
ST
AG